FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 800.848.4930 OR 740.869.3377 OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE WILLOWWOODCO.COM
The Ohio Willow Wood Company
15441 Scioto Darby Road
P.O. Box 130
Mt. Sterling, Ohio 43143 USA
© The Ohio Willow Wood Company, 2017
Overview
Designed for use with the WillowWood One® TT System, the One Sleeve is a pre-flexed internal sleeve

One Sleeve, Large ONE-SLEEVE-TT-LG
One Sleeve, Extra Large ONE-SLEEVE-TT-XL
Ordering Guidelines: One Sleeve
ITEM NUMBERS
O
n
e
 S
leeve
PRODUCT COLOR 	 Gray
SLEEVE GEL THICKNESS	 2 mm
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5685
WARRANTY	 3 months from date of invoice
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting the One Sleeve.
SIZING GUIDE
Proximal
Measurement
15 cm (6 in)
from knee center
Knee Center
Measurement
Medium LargeSmall
Proximal
Measurement
Knee Center
Measurement
MediumSmall
38 - 57 cm
(15 - 22.5 in)
30 - 42 cm
(12 - 16.5 in)
25 - 31 cm
(10 - 13.5 in)
47 - 72 cm
(18.5 - 28.5 in)
39 - 57cm
(15.5 - 22.5 in)
31 - 43 cm
(12.25 - 17 in)
Large
Extra Large
Extra Large
 47 - 71 cm
(18.5 - 28 in)
57 - 86 cm
(22.5 - 34 in)